
Merit List of M.A. Economics, Sem. 1s. (Session 2023-24) 

Sr.No. Name 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 
7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Shagun 
Siya 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNA, DISTT. UNA (H.P) 

Rahul Kumar 

Shallu 
Simran Dhiman 

Harsh 

Isha 
Gourav Thakur 

Ankita Shama 
Priyanka Devi 
Sapna 
Shweta Devi 
Divya Shama 

Admission Committee 

Dr. Bhagwan Dass 

Dr. Sham Singh 

Father Name 

KARNAIL SINGH 
RAKESH KUMAR 

Prof. Manjeet Singh 

Som Nath 

RAMESH CHAND 

Kewal Krishan 

Sh. Sohan lal 
SH. RAM KUMAR 

Ravi Kumar 
RAKESH KUMAR 

TILAK RAJ 
AMAR NATH 

RAM PRAKASH 

RAKESH KUMAR 

Category 
General 

OBC 
SC 

General 

SC 

OBC 
General-EWS 

General 
General 
General 

SC 

General 

General 

Entrance 
Marks 
48 

39 

Dated 12/08/2023 

36 

CGPA 

7.89 
7.54 

7.02 
6.97 
6.9 

6.88 
6.84 

Above applicants are directed to attend the counselling with their original documents on dated 1417 

August, 2023 in the Department of Economics between 10AM to 2PM. 

6.7 

6.66 

6.2 

IL-o923 

Principal 
PrincapaA, 
$4CollegedFaUm 
(HP.) Pin-17430B 
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