GOVERNMENT COLLEGE UNA, DISTT. UNA (H.P)					Dated 12/08/2023		
Merit Li Sr.No.	Name	cs, Sem. 1 <sup>st</sup> . (Session 2 Father Name	Category	Entrance Marks	CGPA		
1	Shagun	KARNAIL SINGH	General	48			
2	Siya	RAKESH KUMAR	OBC	39			
3	Rahul Kumar	Som Nath	SC	36			
4	Shallu	RAMESH CHAND	General		7.89		
5	Simran Dhiman	Kewal Krishan	SC		7.54		
6	Harsh	Sh. Sohan lal	OBC		7.02		
7	Isha	SH. RAM KUMAR	General-EWS		6.97		
8	Gourav Thakur	Ravi Kumar	General		6.9		
9	Ankita Sharma	RAKESH KUMAR	General		6.88		
10	Priyanka Devi	TILAK RAJ	General		6.84		
11	Sapna	AMAR NATH	SC		6.7		
12	Shweta Devi	RAM PRAKASH	General		6.66		
	U					1	

General

Above applicants are directed to attend the counselling with their original documents on dated 14 17 August, 2023 in the Department of Economics between 10AM to 2PM.

**RAKESH KUMAR** 

**Admission Committee** 

13

Dr. Sham Singh

Prof. Manjeet Singh Manged Singh

Divya Shama

Principal

6.2

Principal, Goyt, College Una

OH.P.) Pin-174308